



HALLIBURTON

VANNSYSTEM INSTALLATION

COMPANY

LOUIS DREYFUS NATURAL GAS CORP

DATE

06/29/00

WELL NAME

GERONIMO 33 STATE COM. 1

FIELD NAME

0

COUNTY

EDDY

STATE

N.M.

CAS

SIZE

5 1/2

WEIGHT

17#

DEPTH

10519

KLC TO TOP SHOT

177.72

STAGE

1

RKB

21FT

TBG

SIZE

2 3/8

WEIGHT

4.7#

DEPTH

10109

LENGTH OF FISH

99.03

FLUID LEVEL IN TUBING

9967.5

P.B.T.D.

10519

PERFORATION INTERVAL

10287 TO 10295

JSPF

6

B.H. TEMP.

160F

O NEW

O DST

O COMPLETION

O WORKOVER

ITEM	DESCRIPTION			I.D.	O.D.	LENGTH	DEPTH
	KB					21.00	21.00
20	LANDING JT			1.995	2.375	31.33	52.33
19	SUBS 6.0 8.0 9.95			1.995	2.375	23.95	76.28
18	323 2 3/8 IN 4.7 # TBG JOINTS			1.995	2.375	10033.00	10109.28
17	2 7/8 RA MARKER SUB			1.995	2.375	6.03	10115.31
16	1 JT 2 3/8 TBG			1.995	2.375	31.55	10146.86
15	OTIS ON/OFF WITH 1.875 X			1.875	4.380	1.28	10148.14
14	5 1/2 PLS 13-17# 10K W/ CROSSOVERS			2.000	4.700	5.44	10153.58
13	1 JT 2 3/8 TBG			1.995	2.375	31.18	10184.74
12	2 3/8 XN NIPPLE 1.875X 1.791 NO GO			1.791	2.375	1.40	10186.14
11	2 3/8 SUB			1.995	2.375	9.95	10196.09
10	2 3/8 TBG. RELEASE W 1 81			1.810	3.060	1.58	10197.65
9	1 JT 2 3/8 TBG			1.995	2.375	31.18	10228.83
8	1 JT 2 3/8 TBG			1.995	2.375	31.10	10259.93
7	2 3/8 TBG. SUB			1.995	2.375	4.11	10264.04
6	2 3/8 X 2 7/8 CROSSOVER			2.000	3.125	0.83	10264.87
5	3 3/8 MOD. KV FIRER			N/A	3.375	2.63	10267.50
4	3 3/8 PROP GUN			N/A	3.375	16.70	10284.20
3	4" BLANK SECTION			N/A	4"	2.80	10287.00
2	LOADED SECTION			N/A	4"	8.00	10295.00
	10287-1-295						
1	BULL PLUG			N/A	4"	0.68	

SPECIALIST: BILL NUNNALLY

PHONE # 505-390-1079

